
SWISS TS

CERTIFICATE

The certification body of Swiss TS Technical Services AG
hereby confirms that the company

Plocher GmbH
D-88709 Meersburg

has introduced and applies a management system with Alchimedus
AQM3@for

Distribution of organic, catalystic products

according to:

ISO 9001 :2008

Registration number:
lnitial certification:
Recertification:
Valid until:

Heinrich A. Bieler
Head of the certification body

Wallisellen, 1 6.06.201 6
The certification body
of Swiss TS Technical Services AG
A company of the SVTI Group,
member of VdTUV

Quality management

13-176-046
16.05.2013
14.06.2016
14.09.2018
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